
Year: 2024
Make: GMC
Model: Sierra 1500 4WD Crew Cab 157" Pro
VIN: 1GTPUAEKXRZ289268

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 8-SPEED AUTOMATIC, (COLUMN SHIFTER) ELECTRONICALLY CONTR…
Exterior: Onyx Black (GBA)
Interior: Jet Black

SAFETY
· 3 Years of OnStar Remote Access. The
OnStar Remote Access Plan gives you
simplified remote control of your properly
equipped vehicle and unlocks a variety of
great features in your myGMC mobile app.
See dealer for details.
· Rear seat belt warning
· Rear Seat Reminder
· Tire Pressure Monitor System, auto learn
includes Tire Fill Alert
· Buckle to Drive
· Seat Belt Adjustable Guide Loops, front
row only
· Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure
Warning
· Forward Collision Alert
· Following Distance Indicator
· HD Rear Vision Camera
· OnStar and GMC Connected Services
capable
· Airbags, Dual-stage frontal airbags for
driver and front outboard passenger; Seat-
mounted side-impact airbags for driver and
front outboard passenger; Head-curtain
airbags for front and rear outboard seating
positions; Includes front outboard
Passenger Sensing System for frontal
outboard passenger airbag
· Daytime Running Lamps, LED signature
lighting
· StabiliTrak, stability control system with
Proactive Roll Avoidance and traction
control, includes electronic trailer sway
control and hill start assist
· Front Pedestrian Braking
· Automatic Emergency Braking

INTERIOR
· GMC Connected Access capable
· Assist handles front A-pillar mounted for
driver and passenger, rear B-pillar
mounted
· Mirror, inside rearview, manual tilt
· Air vents, rear
· Air conditioning, single-zone manual
· Power outlet, front auxiliary, 12-volt
· USB Ports, 2, Charge/Data ports located
on instrument panel
· Remote Keyless Entry
· Door locks, power
· Windows, power rear, express down
· Window, power front, passenger express
down
· Windows, power front, drivers express
up/down
· Brake lining wear indicator
· Exterior Temperature Display, located in
radio display
· Compass, located in instrument cluster
· Driver Information Center, 3.5" diagonal
monochromatic display
· Instrument cluster, 6-gauge cluster
featuring speedometer, fuel level, engine
temperature, tachometer, voltage and oil
pressure
· Steering wheel, urethane
· Steering column, Tilt-Wheel, manual with
wheel locking security feature
· Floor covering, rubberized-vinyl
· Seat, rear 60/40 folding bench , 3-
passenger
· Seat adjuster, passenger 4-way manual
· Seat adjuster, driver 4-way manual
· Seat trim, Vinyl
· Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench with
covered armrest storage and under-seat
storage

ENTERTAINMENT
· Wi-Fi Hotspot capable

· Wireless, Apple CarPlay / Wireless Android
Auto
· Bluetooth for phone connectivity to vehicle
infotainment system
· Audio system feature, 6-speaker system
· Audio system, GMC Infotainment System
with 7" diagonal color touch-screen, AM/FM
stereo with seek-and-scan and digital clock,
includes Bluetooth streaming audio for
music and select phones; featuring wireless
Android Auto and Apple CarPlay capability
for compatible phones

EXTERIOR
· Door handles, Black grained
· Tailgate, locking utilizes same key as
ignition and door
· Tailgate and bed rail protection caps, top
· Tailgate, gate function manual, no lift assist
· Tailgate, standard
· Lamps, cargo area, cab mounted
integrated with center high mount stop
lamp, with switch in bank on left side of
steering wheel
· Glass, solar absorbing, tinted
· Mirrors, outside manual, Black
· Taillamps, LED LED signature taillight and
Fade-on/Fade-off animation, incandescent
stop, turn and reverse light
· IntelliBeam, automatic high beam on/off
· Headlamps, LED projectors with Fade-
on/Fade-off animation, LED turn signals and
Daytime Running Lamps
· Grille
· CornerStep, rear bumper
· Bumper, rear chrome with bumper
CornerSteps
· Bumper, front chrome lower
· Tire carrier lock keyed cylinder lock that
utilizes same key as ignition and door
· Wheel, 17" x 8" full-size, steel spare
· Tire, spare 255/70R17 all-season, blackwall
· Tires, 255/70R17 all-season, blackwall
· Wheels, 17" x 8" painted steel, Silver

MECHANICAL
· Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel muffler
and tailpipe
· Exhaust, single outlet
· Capless Fuel Fill
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc with
DURALIFE rotors
· Steering, Electric Power Steering assist,
rack-and-pinion
· Cargo tie downs , fixed
· Recovery hooks, front, frame-mounted,
Black (Included with 4WD models or included
and only available on 2WD models with 1SA
Safety Plus Package or Graphite Edition.
Available on 2WD models as an SEO option.)
· Frame, fully-boxed, hydroformed front
section
· Battery, heavy-duty 730 cold-cranking
amps/80 Amp-hr, maintenance-free with
rundown protection and retained accessory
power
· Four wheel drive
· Suspension Package, Standard
· Transfer case, single speed, electronic
Autotrac with push button control
· Automatic Stop/Start
· Push Button Start
· GVWR, 7000 lbs.
· Pickup bed
· Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

PACKAGE
· GMC Pro Safety includes Forward Collision
Alert, Following Distance Indicator, Front
Pedestrian Braking, IntelliBeam, Lane Keep
Assist with Lane Departure Warning, and
Automatic Emergency Braking

CITY MPG

17
HIGHWAY MPG

20
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $47,000.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[GU6] Rear Axle, 3.42 Ratio $0
[1SA] Pro Preferred Equipment Group $0
[RD3] Wheels, 20" X 9" (50.8 CM X 22.9 CM) 6 Spoke High
Gloss Black Painted Aluminum

included

[QAB] Tires, 275/60 R20 All Season, Blackwall included
[QAQ] Tire, Spare 255/80 R17 SL All Season, Blackwall $0
[GBA] Onyx Black $495
[H0U] Jet Black, Cloth Seat Trim $0
Graphite Edition $2,650
Pro Value Package $1,465
Convenience Package included
[Z82] Trailering Package included
[Z60] Suspension Package, High Capacity $0
[KW5] Alternator, 220 Amps $150
Trailer Brake Controller, Integrated $275
[B1J] Wheelhouse Liners, Rear $140
[VB5] Bumper, Front, Body Color Lower included
[VT5] Bumper, Rear Body Color included
[VXH] Lpo, Assist Steps, Chromed Tubular, 6" Rectangular $850
Mirrors, Outside Heated Power Adjustable $0
Glass, Deep Tinted $200
[UF2] Led Cargo Area Lighting included
[VK3] License Plate Kit, Front $0
Tailgate, Gate Function Manual With Ez Lift $150
[CGN] Bedliner, Spray On $545
[U2K] Siriusxm included
Seat Adjuster, Driver 10 Way Power $290
[B30] Floor Covering, Color Keyed Carpeting included
[RIA] Lpo, All Weather Floor Liner, 1 ST And 2 ND Rows $230
[BTV] Remote Vehicle Starter System included
Cruise Control, Steering Wheel Mounted $225
[UTJ] Theft Deterrent System, Unauthorized Entry included
[N06] Steering Column Lock, Electrical $0
Power Outlet, Interior Power Outlet, 120 Volt $225
[UBI] Usb Ports, (2) Charge Only, Rear $0
[KC9] Power Outlet, Bed Mounted, 120 Volt $0
Defogger, Rear Window Electric $225
[CTT] Hitch Guidance included
Original Shipping Charge $1,995
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $57,110.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Hilltop Auto Mart
www.hilltopautomart.net
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